Dynic Corporation CSR Procurement Standards Cooperation Agreement

Date:	
Company:	
Title:	
Name of person responsible:	
Contact point regarding this response:	
Section:	
Person in charge:	
Tel.:	
Email:	

We support the intent of CSR Procurement Standards established by Dynic Corporation and agree to cooperate in the following matters to promote behavior in transactions with your firm that falls under these standards:

- Submission of documents and other materials related to CSR procurement as requested by Dynic Corporation
- Cooperating with requests to make improvements as necessary in response to the occurrence of issues or similar matters

Handling of personal information

Personal information of business partners entered on this form will be used solely for legitimate purposes such as checking the details of matters related to CSR procurement.

* Please note that in the future the scope of these Standards may change from Dynic Corporation to include the entire Dynic Group.